
MIXED - PAARKAMPF Vorlauf
8 Bewerber in den Zwischenlauf
Platz St-Nr Name, Vorname Verein N&K Holz
1 . 221/222 SSK 2 Ruch, Yvonne/Pinot, Michael KV Nordsaar 797
2 . 209/210 SSK 4 Radau-Lambert, Elke/Philippi, Holger KV Mittelsaar 782
3 . 235/236 RLP 1 Parracho, Mandy/Werner, Dominik KSV Riol 776
4 . 231/232 SSK 1 Mayer, Bianca/Mayer, Holger KV Nordsaar 757
5 . 237/238 WKV 1 Meierjohann, Birgit/Zimmer, Ricky SK Langenfeld 741
6 . 201/202 SSK 7 Schwan, Vera/Wagner, Hilbert KV Nordsaar 734
7 . 203/204 SSK 6 Stauner, Birgit/Hamm, Holger KV Mittelsaar 731
8 . 217/218 RLP 3 Gebauer, Iris/Immendorff, Bernardo KSV Riol (46) 726
9. 219/220 WKV 3 Thon, Jasmin/Schulz, Martin Verein Herner Kegler (44) 726

10. 215/216 HKBV 3 Möller, Laura/Vogel, Jens PSV Fulda 725
11. 207/208 WKV 5 Schmedt, Maria/Schmedt, Werner Tecklenburger SK 722
12. 211/212 WKV 4 Hippert, Stefanie/Mirus, Alexander VBK Bielefeld 685
13. 239/240 KVN 1 Tien, Jessica/Geerdes, Julian GSK Nordhorn 673
14. 213/214 SSK 3 Schön, Timo/Hens, Kerstin KV Nordsaar 665
15. 225/226 RLP 2 Kranz, Susanne/Schierk, Uwe KV Koblenz-Horchheim 660
16. 205/206 SSK 5 Ulrich, Veronika/Everard, Kevin KV Mittelsaar 657
17. 233/234 HKBV 1 Führer, Michele/Klotzbach, Holger KSV Lengers 654
18. 223/224 HKBV 2 Köhler, Yvonne/Pfänder, Markus KV Lahntal 652
19. 227/228 WKV 2 Förthmann, Heike/Erfmeier, Peter SV Preußen Lünen 646
20. 229/230 KVN 2 Keeling, Debby/Polk, Timo KSV Helmstedt 561

Mittwoch, 08. 06.2016
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MIXED - PAARKAMPF Zwischenlauf
4 Bewerber in den Endlauf
Platz St-Nr Name, Vorname Verein N&K Holz

1. 221/222 SSK 2 Ruch, Yvonne/Pinot, Michael KV Nordsaar 761
2. 231/232 SSK 1 Mayer, Bianca/Mayer, Holger KV Nordsaar 753
3. 203/204 SSK 6 Stauner, Birgit/Hamm, Holger KV Mittelsaar 732
4. 235/236 RLP 1 Parracho, Mandy/Werner, Dominik KSV Riol 731
5. 209/210 SSK 4 Radau-Lambert, Elke/Philippi, Holger KV Mittelsaar 721
6. 201/202 SSK 7 Schwan, Vera/Wagner, Hilbert KV Nordsaar 695
7. 217/218 RLP 3 Gebauer, Iris/Immendorff, Bernardo KSV Riol 668
8. 237/238 WKV 1 Meierjohann, Birgit/Zimmer, Ricky SK Langenfeld 630

MIXED - PAARKAMPF Endlauf

Platz St-Nr Name, Vorname Verein N&K Holz
1. 231/232 SSK 1 Mayer, Bianca/Mayer, Holger KV Nordsaar 806
2. 221/222 SSK 2 Ruch, Yvonne/Pinot, Michael KV Nordsaar 769
3. 203/204 SSK 6 Stauner, Birgit/Hamm, Holger KV Mittelsaar 724
4. 235/236 RLP 1 Parracho, Mandy/Werner, Dominik KSV Riol 723

1 . und Deutscher Meister 2016
KV Nordsaar 806

2 . KV Nordsaar 769
3 . KV Mittelsaar 724
4 . KSV Riol 723

Donnerstag, 09. 06.2016

Mayer, Bianca/Mayer, Holger
Ruch, Yvonne/Pinot, Michael
Stauner, Birgit/Hamm, Holger
Parracho, Mandy/Werner, Dominik
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